02 September 2006 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MOON KHAN(3)

2 EL SALVADOR(1)
3 HUCUM?)
4 SELHAN(5)

5 RUNNER BOY(4)

Age
4yochh

5yobh
5yobh
5yobh

4yobh

1.)70.400 ¢
1.)14.080 £

Sire

ALWAYS A OLASSIC (CAN) - AXL ROSE
NURSULTAN - PFORTAKALGICES
CEYHANLI- MARLYN MONROE
EAGLEEYED (USA) - CANDY COVE(GB)

DOYOUN (IRE) - TOPLESS

Exacta(3/1) :15,40 1, 4th double(5/3) 44,80 ©

Race Result
G3 58 kg, 58 kg,

2.)28.160 v 3.)14.080 v

2)5632% 3)2816 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey Owner Trainer
58 F.GCAKAR M GUN.EKMEKCIBASI C.GUNER 1.58.76
58 EYAWZ HAC.IPEK O.PEK 1.59.03
58 S.KAYA M HAM CADIRCIOGLU MH.CADIRCIOGLU  1.59.09
58 DMLDIZ SEL.GULERCE MAH.YILDIRIM 1.59.15
58 S.BOYRAZ S.SAM SAM MGUNES 1.59.65

Ankara Racecourse (43rd Day)

1900 Turf
4.)7.040 ¢
4)1408 ¢
Time Win PSF St
2,55 4 1.5Lengths
240 3 Neck
1,25 5 1/2Lengths
5,70 2
2,40 1

Margin Late Start RT
108

111
126
97

120



